



I yr. M.Sc. NSg (MGT E GOVT. Seat)

R.V.COLLEGE OF NURSING,

4th BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE - 560 011.

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc., NURSING COURSE FOR THE BATCH OF 2023-2024

For M.Sc., Nursing students - for Karnataka and Non-Karnataka (Management seat)

SI.No	Particulars	EXISTING FEE FOR 2022-2023 BATCH		PROPOSED FEE FOR 2023-2024 BATCH		
		l year	II year	Particular	l year	II year
1	College fee (Annual)	1,01,000.00	91,000.00	College fee (annual)	1,01,000	91,000
				Total Rs.	1,01,000	91,000

NOTE: The Uniform & Eligibility fee will be paid by the students seperatly.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.Sc., Nursing STUDENTS - for Govt. Seat (KEA) for 2023-2024

SI.No	Particulars	EXISTING FEE FOR 2022-2023 BATCH		PROPOSED FEE FOR 2023-2024 BATCH			
		l year	II year	Particular		l year	II year
1	College fee (Annual)	92,000.00	80,000.00	College	fee (annual)	92,000	80,000
			, see		Total Rs.	92,000	80,000
NOTE:	BREAK UP FOR Rs.92,000/-						•
	1 Towards College Tuition fee	40,000)				
	2 Clinical fee	20,000	ĺ				
3	3 Library fee	10,000	1				
4	4 Laboratory fee	10,000	Λ				
5 Alumi Association fee		2000	\\V	0			1
, (6 University fee	10,000	1 - 11	1100	July 1		7/21
		Total 92,000	• \X\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \	1000	Principa	TOCINION V	
NOTE ·	The Uniform for will be noted by the students assessed		- 1 1	RVI	COLUBGE OF N	MUDITAG (V

NOTE: The Uniform fee will be paid by the students seperatly.

No. CAZI83-3, IX MAIN,
IV BLOCK, JAYANAGAR



RASHTREEYA SIKSHANA SAMITHI TRUST R.V.COLLEGE OF NURSING, 4th BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE - 560 011.

Fees structure for the academic year 2023-2024

1st Year M.Sc., Nursing course (split wise)

SI No	Particulars	Management quota
1	Application Fees	2,000.00
2	Tuition Fees	40,000.00
3	Clinical fee	15,000.00
4	Sports fee	2,000.00
5	Laboratory fee	5,000.00
6	Students Associationfee	1,000.00
7	Digital Library fee	2,000.00
8	Helinet fee	2,000.00
9	Development fee	7,000.00
10	Alma connect fee	2,000.00
11	Non-refundable fee	3,000.00
12	OSCE & Simulation fee	10,000.00
13	University & other fee	10,000.00
	Total	1,01,000.00

Principal

R.V. COLLEGE OF NURSING No. CA2/83-3, IX MAIN, IV BLOCK, JAYANAGAR

BENGALURU - 560 011

M. Sc. NSg. Foreign Students

RASHTREEYA SIKSHANA SAMITHI TRUST

R.V.COLLEGE OF NURSING,

4th BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE - 560 011.

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR ADMISSION TO 1 YEAR M.Sc., NURSING COURSE FOR THE BATCH OF 2022-23

(FOR FOREIGN PG STUDENTS)

SI.No	Particualrs	PROPOSED FEE FOR 2022-23 BATCH		
		l year	II year	
		1,50,000	1,25,000	
1	College fee (Annual)	1,50,000	1,25,000	

Principal

R.V. COLLEGEOF NURSING

No. CA2/83-3, IX MAIN,

IV BLOCK, JAYANAGAR,

BENGALURU - 560 011



RASHTREEYA SIKSHANA SAMITHI TRUST R.V.COLLEGE OF NURSING, 4th BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE - 560 011.

Fees structure for the academic year 2023-2024

1st Year M.Sc., Nursing course for Foreign students (split wise)

SI No	Particulars	24
1	Application Fees	Management quota
2	Tuition Fees	1,000.00
3	Laboratory Fees	48,000.00
4	Medical Examinatin Fees	6,000.00
5	Sports Fees	300.00
6	Library & RR Fees	1,000.00
7	Magazine fee	1,500.00
8	Clinical Fee	1,000.00
9		25,000.00
10	Development Fees Alma Connect fee	10,000.00
11		6,000.00
12	Transportation fee	5,000.00
13	OSCE & simulation fee	10,000.00
14	Student Identity Card	200.00
7.4	University & other fee	35,000.00
	Total	1,50,000.00

Principal

R.V. COLLEGE OF NURSING No. CA2/83-3, IX MAIN, IV BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BENGALURU - 560 011



RASHTREEYA SIKSHANA SAMITHI TRUST R.V.COLLEGE OF NURSING, 4th BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE - 560 011.

Fees structure for the academic year 2023-2024 Nurse Practitioner in Critical Care (NPCC) course

AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON		EXISTING		PROPOSAL		
SI.No.	Particulars of Fee	I year 2022-2023 (In Rupees)	II year 2022-2023	l year 2023-2024 (II year 2023-2024	
1	Application fee (non-refundable)	1000	0	1000	0	
2	Simulation Lab fee	30,000	30,000	5,000	6,000	
3	University fee	8000	8000	8000	8000	
4	Tuition fe	50000	51000	70000	70000	
5	Clinical fee	20000	20000	20000	20000	
6	Library Fee	6000	6000	5000	5000	
7	ID card & Badge fee	1000	1000	1000	1000	
8	Development fee	4000	4000	10000	10000	
		120000	1,20,000	120000	120000	

R.V. COLLEGE OF NURSING No. CA2/83-3, IX MAIN, IV BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BENGALURU - 560 011